Ductless Mini and Multi-Split
Quick Reference Guide
Quick Reference Guide
Single-Zone Systems
Size Outdoor
Model
Indoor
Model AHRI#

See Outdoor Unit Accessory Compatibility Table for 5” Central Controller compatibility
Quick Reference Guide
Model Number Nomenclature
Ductless Indoor Unit Nomenclature
EXAMPLES:
QS09WB2BEA: Haier 9K Standard Highwall
US12MB2BEA: Universal 12K Ducted
Q
Brand
0 9
BTUs
W
IDU TypeType
S 2
Voltage
1: 115V
2: 230V
E
Model
Design
Year
Minor
Marketing
Revision
A
A
1
Engineering
Digit
1Examples:
09: 9,000 BTU
36: 36,000 BTU
IDU Sub-Type
P
B: Basic
P: Premium
Refrigerant
B
B: R454B:
Heat Pump
W: Wall Mount
M: Mid-Static Ducted
F: Floor Console
C: Compact Cassette
A: One-Way Cassette
L: Large Cassette
S: Split
Q: Haier
U: Universal
E: 2025
F: 2026
G: 2027
Ductless Outdoor Unit Nomenclature
EXAMPLES:
1Q12TE2BEA: Haier 12K Tempo Single Zone
1 1 8 T 2 E 1AEQ B
Zones
1: Single Zone
2/3/4: Multi-Zone
Voltage
1: 115V
2: 230V
Model
Design
Year
E: 2025
F: 2026
G: 2027
Minor
Marketing